 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
D

DIMENSIONS Inches [Millimeters]
HOW TO ORDER
Check
Valve
Cavity Torlon®
Ball
Seals Crack
Pressure
Porting
DCV  -  080  -  PB  -   *   -   **   -    **
Seals Seal Kit
N Buna N DSK-080-2-N-A
V Viton DSK-080-2-V-A
Porting† In-Line Body
w/o Cartridgeomit Cartridge only w/nut
2N 1/4 PTF B-080-2-2N
3N 3/8 PTF B-080-2-3N
4T SAE 4 B-080-2-4T
6T SAE 6 B-080-2-6T
Crack Pressure
2     2 psi (0.1 bar)
10   10 psi (0.7 bar)
30   30 psi (2.1 bar)
60   60 psi (4.5 bar)
100 100 psi (6.9 bar)
† Other options available – consult factory
Valve and In-Line Body are supplied individually and need to be assembled. For a completed assembly consult the factory.
All variations may not be configurable. Minimum order quantities may be required on other models. Contact Deltrol Fluid Products for complete details.
5     5 psi (0.3 bar)